Date & Month Day School Activities, Celebrations & Holidays Class
4 July Monday |PT-1 Il to VIl
11 July Monday | R.C. Memorial Drawing & Painting Competition | to XII
13 July Wednesday | Guru Purnima (Special Assembly)
14 July Thursday | Visit to Sai Temple LK.Gto |
22 July Saturday | Investiture Ceremony LK.G. to Xlll
23 July Saturday | PTM
28 July Thursday | Plantation Day (Green Colour Day)
6 August Saturday | Rakhi Making Competition I to Vill
English Debate IX to XII
Rakhi Celebration LKG.tol
8 August Monday | Rainy Day
9 August Tuesday | Adivasi Day & Moharram (Holiday)
11 August Thursday | Raksha Bandhan Holiday
13 August Saturday | Patriotic Recitation Competition LKG.toV
Tag Board Decoration Competition Vito Xl
15 August Monday | Independence Day (Celebration)
16 August Tuesday | PT-lI Il to VIl
18 August Thursday | Janmashtmi Celebration
Fancy Dress Competition LK.G.tol
Group Dance Competition Vito Xil
19 August Friday Janmashtmi (Holiday)
31 August Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi (Celebration
1 September Thursday | Rishi Panchmi (Holiday)
3 September Saturday | Teacher’s Day (Celebration)
5 September Monday | Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)
8 September | Thursday | Balaji Mela (Holiday)
10 September | Saturday | Grand Parents Day LKG.tol
14 September | Wednesday | Hindi Diwas
Hindi Recitation Competition LKG.toV
Vito XIl

Hindi Debate Competition

Saturday

PTM




22 September = Thursday Quarterly Exam IX to XII
Half Yearly Exam L.K.G. to VIl
26 September | Monday | Navratra Sthapna (Holiday)
2 October sunday | GandhiJayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti (Holiday)
3 October Monday | Durga Asthami (Holiday)
4 October Tuesday | Ram Navmi
5October | Wednesday | Dussehra
8 October Saturday | PTM
9 October Sunday Barawafat (Holiday)
15 October Saturday | Red Color Day LK.G.tol
19 October | Wednesday | Diya Making Competition litoV
Diwali Decorative Prop Making Competition Vito VIl
Rangoli Competition IX to XIl
Diwali Celebration
20-27 Oct. Thursday | Diwali Vacation
3 November Thursday | PT-lll Il to VIII
8 November Tuesday | Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
12 November | Saturday | Pink Day LKG. tol
14 November | Monday | Children’s Day (School Fate)
21 November | Monday | Half Yearly Exam IX to XII
10 December Saturday | PTM
17 December | Saturday | Fruit Day LKG.tol
Tag Board Decorate Competition litoV
Fruit Salad Making Competition Vito Vil
Vegetable Salad Making Competition IX &X
Cake Decoration Competition Xl to XIl

24 December

Christmas Celebration

to 1 January

25 December

Winter Break

3 January

Tuesday

PT-IV

I1to ViII

Pre-Board Exam

X&XI

14 January

Saturday

Makar Sakranti Celebration




20 January Friday Annual Sports Day LKG.toV
21 January Saturday | Annual Sports Day Vito Xl
26 January Thursday | Republic Day
28 January Saturday | Flower Day LK.G.tol
30 January Monday | Martyrs Day
4 February Saturday | Basant Panchmi Celebration
Yellow Day LK.G.tol
11 February Saturday | PTM
18 February Saturday | Mahashivratri (Holiday)
23 February Thursday | Annual Exam L.K.G. to ViIl,
IX & XI
6 March Monday | Holika Dahan (Holiday)
7 March Tuesday | Holi Dhulendi (Holiday)
23 March Thursday | Chetichand (Holiday)
28 March Tuesday | Result Declaration Day LK.G. to VI
29 March Wednesday | Result Declaration Day IX & XI
30 March Thursday | Ram Navmi (Holiday)
4 April Tuesday | Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)
5 April Wednesday | New Session Begins
7 April Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
14 April Friday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
22 April Saturday | Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)
1 May Monday | Labour Day (Celebration)
13 May Saturday | Summer Vacation
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